

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 2711)

Nut-swirl

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sugar, BUTTER (11%), HAZELNUTS (11%), yeast, concentrated BUTTER, CHICKEN EGG, salt, WHOLE EGG powder, emulsifier(diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, cinnamon, low-fat cocoa powder, EGG WHITE powder, aroma, thickening agent xanthane, caramel

May contain: SOYA, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 2711)

Chocolate Bites

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (15%), sugar, cocoa mass, yeast, salt, WHOLE EGG powder, WHEAT PROTEIN, cocoa butter, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, emulsifier (SOYA LECITHIN, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), EGG WHITE powder, flour treatment agent(amylase, xylanase, cellulase, L-Cystein), natural vanilla flavouring

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 2711)

Basket with apples

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, apples (25%), water, BUTTER (11%), sugar, apple juice concentrate, raisins, yeast, modified starch, salt, WHOLE EGG powder, WHEAT PROTEIN, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, EGG WHITE powder, emulsifier(diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, SOYA LECITHIN), acidulant citric acid, cinnamon, flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid, amylase, xylanase, cellulase), Cotton seed oil

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Sweet mini snacks, 4 different sorts (Item no. 2711)

Curd turnover

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SKIMMED QUARG (18%), water, BUTTER (13%), sugar, yeast, CHICKEN EGG, coconut fat, (hardened), SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT starch, salt, modified starch, WHOLE EGG powder, emulsifier(diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, EGG WHITE powder, aroma, flour treatment agent(ascorbid acid, amylase, xylanase)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024